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Grapentin
Herzl

Lutz
Dangelmaier
Veseli
Prei3ing
Hofchen
Weiler
Spremberg
Emberger
Xhelaj
Beitler
Dudium
Rau
Reichert
Tippner
Senturk
Kaiser
Unla

Nickel
Pascarella
Eberenz
Jaeckel
Rohrhofer
Gulde Guzman
Dretvic
Dorksen
Crista Bernardo
Quni

Lutz

Ozdeli
Demir
Baysan
Khaled
Vaigum
Kilic

23. SulRener Stadtlauf

Ergebnisse Schulerlauf (0.9 km)

Schuelerlauf M (KI. 3)
SNr Ergebnis

Vorname
Liam
Lukas
Tim
Niklas
Leon
Moritz
Jonah
Noah

Tim
Samuel
Laurent
Julian
Tim Luca
Malte
David
Alexander
Batuhan
Daniel
Cansin
Noel
Damiano
Pascal
Paul

Ben
Jurgen Miguel
Lean

Lou Lunas
Martim
Arjan
Leon
Hamza
Atakan
Oguzhan
Yazid
Daniel
Arda

AK
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1069
1006
1007
1063
1027
1047
1068
1060
1065
1041
1061
1059
1003
1066
1048
1011
1010
1024
1026
1046
1009
1040
1043
1067
1004
1002
1022
1021
1025
1073
1008
1001
1019
1044
1049
1045

0:03:35.10 h
0:03:45.38 h
0:03:48.41 h
0:03:51.58 h
0:03:51.89 h
0:03:54.20 h
0:03:57.42 h
0:04:02.55 h
0:04:09.69 h
0:04:14.93 h
0:04:16.50 h
0:04:19.75 h
0:04:21.95 h
0:04:24.47 h
0:04:26.78 h
0:04:34.12 h
0:04:37.58 h
0:04:44.50 h
0:04:46.80 h
0:05:12.83 h
0:05:17.23 h
0:05:19.43 h
0:05:22.37 h
0:05:29.19 h
0:05:37.77 h
0:05:40.28 h
0:05:50.45 h
0:05:50.45 h
0:05:52.04 h
0:06:10.60 h
0:06:13.63 h
0:06:24.32 h
0:07:38.04 h
0:07:44.43 h
0:08:30.78 h
0:08:53.96 h

Verein
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SuRen GS 3b
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Schulverbund SiRen GS 3b
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Schulverbund SuRen GS 3b
Schulverbund SuRen Grund
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Schulverbund SufRen GS 3b
Schulverbund SuRen Grund
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SiiRen Grund
Schulverbund SuRen GS 3b
Schulverbund SuRen Grund
Schulverbund SufRen GS 3b
Schulverbund SufRen GS 3b
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Schulverbund Si3en Grund
Schulverbund SiiRen Grund
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SuRen Grund
Schulverbund SuRen Grund
Hornwiesengrundschule 3
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SiRen Grund
Schulverbund SiuiRen GS 3b
Schulverbund SuRen GS 3b
Schulverbund SuRen GS 3b
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